Booster Account

Senior Night Recognition

Woursfest Booth Rental/Supplies/Repairs

Trailer Repairs

Insurance, License on Booth, & Trailer
Savings

CHS, CHMS, CMS Band Fund
Scholarships (12 @ $500)

Band Banquet

Postage, Printing, Supplies, Website
Contest Hosting (CCMC)

Equipment Truck/Cab Driver Leasing
Contingency (Includes Parent Booster)
CPA

State Sales Tax

Meals/Water

Approved by Band Boosters 4/12/2022
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TOTAL S

300.00
15,000.00
15,000.00

4,500.00
2,000.00
16,000.00
6,000.00
6,000.00

500.00
10,000.00

300.00

500.00

4,000.00
50.00
10,000.00

90,150.00
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