Booster Account	2022-2023	
Senior Night Recognition	\$	300.00
Wursfest Booth Rental/Supplies/Repairs	\$	15,000.00
Trailer Repairs	\$	15,000.00
Insurance, License on Booth, & Trailer	\$	4,500.00
Savings	\$	2,000.00
CHS, CHMS, CMS Band Fund	\$	16,000.00
Scholarships (12 @ \$500)	\$	6,000.00
Band Banquet	\$	6,000.00
Postage, Printing, Supplies, Website	\$	500.00
Contest Hosting (CCMC)	\$	10,000.00
Equipment Truck/Cab Driver Leasing	\$	300.00
Contingency (Includes Parent Booster)	\$	500.00
СРА	\$	4,000.00
State Sales Tax	\$	50.00
Meals/Water	\$	10,000.00

TOTAL \$ 90,150.00

Approved by Band Boosters 4/12/2022